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Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, May 27, 1992

ets

CITRUS FRUITS -GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY ctni AZ Red 23s
11.00- few 12.5027s one label 14.00

fair qual 10.00-10.5032t 13.00few 15.00
fair qua! 9.50-10.50 36s 13.00few 15.00
fair qual 9.50-11.00 40s 13.00few 15.00
fair qual 9.50-11.00 48s 13.00few 14.00
fair qual 10.00-11.00 S6s 10.00
LEMONS: MARKET STEADY cuts CA
95s 20.00-21.00115 s 18.50-20.00fair qual
13.00- 140 s 18.00-20.00 few 21.00

fair qual 16.00-17.00 165 s 22.00 fr qual
17.00- 200 s 18.00-22.00 few 23.00
235 s 18.50 fair qual 15.00-15.50
LIMES: MARKET STEADY 10 lb ctns
FL Persian Seedless 42s 3.50-4.50 few
3.00 48s 3.00-4.00 mostly 3.00-3.50 few
4.5 54s 2.50-3.50 few 4.00 63s 3.00-4.00
few 2.5 —MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 4/5 buctns CA Blood Orange 48s
18.00- —ORANGES: MARKET

STEADY ctns AZValencia72s 9.50 113s
8.50- 138 s 8.00 CA Navel 48s fr qual
10.50- 56s 14.50-15.00 fair qual
10.50- mos 11.00 72s 15.00-16.50fr
qual 10.50-11.00 mos 11.00 88s
15.00- fr qual 10.50-11.00mos 11.00
113 s 14.00-14.50 fr qual 10.50-11.00 138s
13.50 fair qual 9.50-12.00 Valencia fair
qual S6-138s 10.004/5 buctnsFL Valencia
64s 10.50-11.00 80s 10.00-11.00 some
11.50 100 s 11.00-12.00 mostly
11.00- 125 s 11.00-12.00 mostly
11.00- Pope Summer 64s 13.50 80s
14.00 100 s 14.00 125 s 14.00
TANGELOS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —TANGERINES:
OFFERINGS NONE —TEMPLES:
OFFERINGS NONE BERRIES
BLUEBERRIES: MARKET LOWER fits
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Slatted Beef Bam

Slatted Hi Bam
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12 1-pt flmwrpd cups NC mcd 30.00 Ills
126-oz flmwrpd cups FL med few 24.00 -

-CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE -

-MISC BERRIES; fits 12 6-oz flmwrpd
cups OR Gooseberries 24.00 ---

RASPBERRIES; fits 12 6-oz cups
flmwrpd CA Red fair cond 12.00
STRAWBERRIES: MARKET HIGHER
fits 12 1-pt bkts CA med-Ige 11.00-12.00
fair qual 9.00 preferred labels 13.00 1-lyr
Ige with stem 7.00 MELONS
CANTALOUPS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER 1/2 cuts CA 15s 8.00-10.00 few
11.00fair cond 7.00 18s 8.00-10.00 mostly
8.00- 23s 6.50-7.00TXfair qual 9s &

15- 6.00-7.00 23s 5.00-7.00 1/2 cits
MX 12$ 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.00 few 7.75
15s 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.00 few 7.75 18s
8.00- mostly 8.00 few 7.75 23s 7.00
30s 7.00 —HONEYDEWS: MARKET
MEXICO LOWER, OTHERS HIGHER
2/3 ctns CA 6s 9.00 8s 8.00MX 4s 7.00 5s
7.00- 6s 8.00-10.00 some 6.00 8s
8.00- some 6.00 TX 5s 11.00 6s 9.00
8s 8.00 10s 7.00-8.00 ---

WATERMELONS: MARKET LOWER
per melonFLCrimson Sweet 16-24 lb 3.00
Jubilee 24-32 lb 5.00-5.50 33 lb Igr
6.00- Sangria 12-18 lb 2.75-3.00
16- lb 4.50 NON-CITRUS FRUITS
APPLES; MARKET ABOUT STEADY
CA STORAGE cms trypk WAWA ExFcy
Red Delicious 56s one label 26.00 64sone
label 26.00 72s one label 26.00 88s
22.00- one label 25.00 100s
21.00- preferred labels 24.00 113s
20.00one label 23.00125 s one label 21.00
Golden Delicious 80s 25.00 88s 25.00
100 s 24.00 113 s 20.00-23.00 WA Fey Red
Delicious 88s 16.00one label 19.00 100s
16.00- one label 18.00 113 s 16.00
125 s 15.00-16.00 U.S. ExFcy Red Deli-
cious 72s 19.00 88s 17.00-19.00 100s
16.00- 113 s 16.00 125 s 16.00 138s
16.00 Golden Delicious 100 s 21.00 one
label 72s & 88-100$ 29.00 NEW CROP
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edit trypk AG Granny Smith IOOf 21.00
CL Gianny Smith 90i 19.00 110 s 17.00
100 s 17.00-20.00—APRICOTS: MARK-
ET STEADY 24 lb ctns/lugs tight/vol fiU
CA Cattlcbrite #7 IS.OO-16.00 #8
13.50- #lO 11.00-12.50fair qual loaf
10.00 #l2 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00-10.00
#l4 8.00-9.00 Katy #7 15.00-16.00 #8
13.50- #lO 11.00-12.50 #l2
9.00- 8.00-9.00AVOCADOS:
MARKETLOWER Ont/fIU 2lyr CA Hast
40i 18.00-20.00 48i 20.00-21.00 few
18.00 60s 21.00 —BANANAS: ctns ZZ
12.00- fair qual 11.00-11.50 edit
institutional pk ZZ petite 12.00
CHERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 18lb cuts CA Bing 12row sz Sc.
Igr 19.00-20.00some hias 24.00fair cond
15.00- —FRUITS OTHER: OFFER-

INGS LIGHTflu 1 lyrAZFigs 3S-60s few
28.00- —GRAPES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT lugs 22 lb MX Perlette
25.00- some 24.00lugs 18 lbCA Per-
Iclte 30.00 Flame Seedless 40.00 CL
Ribiers 15.00-16.00 Red Globe
15.00- —KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 1 lyr CL 30s 7.00
33s 6.50-7.0036s 7.00 39s 6.50-7.00 most-
ly 7.00 42s 7.00 ctns 3 lyr CL 117 s 18.00
—MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 1 lyr MX Tommy Atkins
12s 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00 14s 9.00-10.00
—NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns Ise CA Mayglo 70
scries 17.00-19.00mostly 18.00few 20.00
80series 13.00-15.00few IS.SOEarly Dia-
mond 80 scries 13.00-15.00 72 sz 18.00
Royal Delight 84 sz 15.00 Mayglo 96 sz
9.00- mostly 10.00-11.00 few 8.00
few 13.50 Early Diamond 96 sz 12.00
Mayglo 108szfcw 12.50—PAPAYA:NO
SALES REPORTED —PEACHES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns 2 lyr
trypk CA Spring Lady 48-Sos 16.50 May
Crest 54-56 s 14.00-16.00 Spring Lady
54-S6s 13.50 May Crest 60-64 s 14.50
Springcrest 60-64 s 12.00 May Crest 50
series 13.00-16.00 25 lb ctns CA queen
crest fair qual & cond 64s 6.00 70 sz
5.00- 80 sz 9.00-10.00 SpringLady 64
sz 14.00May Crest 60 series 14.00Yellow
Flesh 60 series 16.00 May Crest 70 series
11.00- Yellow Flesh 70 series
13.00- Spring Lady 70 series 13.00
38 lbctns SC Redcrest 2“min 7.00-8.00 2
l/4“up 13.00 —PEARS: MARKET
STEADY US#l OR BETTER 40 lb ctns/
boas AG Packham Triumph 90s
24.00- mostly 25.00-26.00 CL Bose
100 s 15.00 120 s 17.00-18.00 CA STOR-

AGE 4/5 buctns WA D’Anjou 70s 25.00
80s 25.00 90s 25.00100 s 23.00-24.00110s
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22.00 120 s 20.00-21.00 150 s 16.00
PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS NONE
ctns 1 lyr CL Hachiya 21-27 s 9.00-10.00
15s 10.00-11.00 -I !: ctns 2
lyrDR fair cond 8-12 s 5.00cuts HI AIR 6s
12.00 —PLUMS; MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 28 lbedit IseCA Red Beaut 3x4
sz 17.00-19.00 few hgr 3x4x4 sz
14.50-16.00mostly 15.00tome hits 19.00

few hgr 4x4 sz 14.00-17.00 some lots
11.00few hgr 3x4x5 sz 13.00-16.00 tome
lots 12.50 4x5 sz 13.50 fair cond 10.00
SxS sz 12.00 —POMEGRANATES:
OFFERINGS NONE —PRUNES:
OFFERINGS NONE.

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, May 27, 1992

ONIONS AND POTATOES
--ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US«I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED NEW CROP Yel-
low Granex GA 50 lb tkt jbo 14.00 Ige
8.00- 50 lb cuts jbofair cond 12.00
10.00 25 lb tkt jbo6,50-7.00 mesh skt jbo
Sc. med 5-10 lb 15.00 10-5 lb 15.00Grano
CA 50 lb tkt jbo 7.00-8.00 fair cond
6.50- TX 50 lb tkt jbo 7.00-8.00 few
8.50 preferred varieties 8.00-10.00 White
Grano TX 50 lb tkt jbo 14.00-Is.oomottly
15.00fair cond 10.00-12.00ord cond 6.00

Red TX 25 lb tkt jbo 8.00-9.00 med-lge
7.00- —POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED
OR BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEW CROPRound Red AL 50
lb tkt 8.00few 7.50 szB 9.50-10.00AZSO
lb tkt 7.50-8.00 fair qual 5.00-6.00 sz B
9.50- FL 50 lb sks 8.00-8.50 sz B
11.00- Round White FL 50 lb sks
6.50- mostly 6.75-7.00 few 6.00 few
7.25 fair qual 5.50 Ige 7.50-8.00 mostly
8.00 few 8.25 Long White CA 50 lb ctns
10.00OLD CROP Russet Burbank ID bid
10S-lbflmbgs non sz A 6.50 50 lb cuts 70s
12.00- proffered labels 14.00 80s
12.00- mostly 12.50preffered labels
14.0090 s 10.00-11.00 mostly 10.00-10.50
few 11.50 100 s 7.00-8.50 ut#2 10 oz min
5.25 Norkotah WI 50 lb ctns 70s 9.50 80s
9.50 90s 8.00 100 s 6.50.

Slatted Heifer Bam

B’6”

Leola Produce
Auction
Lcoia, PA

May 26, 1992
Report Supplied by Auction

ASPARAGUS: .90-1.35 12 OZ
BUNCH.

SPRING ONIONS: 12.00-16.0040 CT.
BUNCH

RADISHES: 4.50-7.50 40CT. BUNCH.
RHUBARB: 6.00-8.50 BUNCHED 1J

CT.
SPINACH: 4.50-5.50 11-13 LBS. PGR

1-1/9 BU.
SUGAR PEAS; 26.00-32.00 10 LBS
SUGAR SNAP PEAS: 30.00-35.00 10

LBS.
STRAWBERRIES; 18.00-24.00 12

PINT FLAT.
TOMATOES: HYDROPONIC

3.75-5.50 10 LB. BOX; HOTHOUSE
25.00-38.00 25 LBS.

LETTUCE: BOSTON 4.25-5.50 18-24
CT. ICEBURG: 2.75-4.50 16-CT.

BEDDING PLANTS; MIXED FLOW-
ERS 4.00-7.50 FLAT.

HANGING BASKETS: MIXED
3.50-8.00 EACH.

GERANIUMS: .35-1.10 EACH.
PLANTERS; 2.25-3.00 EACH
DAHLIAS; .80-1.25 EACH.
VINCA VINE: 5.75-8.00 FLAT.
PERENNIALS: SORTED 7.50-1200

15-CT FLAT.
RHODODENDRON; 4.75-8.50 EACH.
VEGETABLE PLANTS; TOMATO.

PEPPER AND EGGPLANT 4.00-7,50
FLAT; CABBAGE, CAULIFLOWER
AND BROCCOLI 2,00-3.50FLAT; CAN-
TALOPE AND WATERMELON
8.00-11.00 FLAT.

ARBORVITAE: 5.00-9.50 EACH.
BARK MULCH: 2.10-2.40 2’/. CU.FT.

BAGGED.
NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE

MONDAY, TUESDAY, THURSDAY,
AND FRIDAY. 10 A.M.
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Bunker

Silo
Sections

i Also Available
In A-Frame

Panels


